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MODEL INFORMATION

EAN 13

(W) Width (CM)
(D) Depth (CM)
(H) Height (CM)
Weight (KG)

8421661637916
90
50
88
30

Ctra. de Castanyet, 132

17430 Santa Coloma de Farners

(GIRONA) - SPAIN

Article: P90963
Product Family: Buffet trolleys

Three-level service trolley with
wooden top and inclined shelf

Three-level service trolley with wooden top and inclined

shelf, designed for enhanced product visibility in service

environments.

Features & Benefits

Premium materials and high-quality finishes
Carbon-steel tubular structure with black matt finish

Moisture-resistant wooden top with durable formica
coating

Three-level design for increased capacity
Versatile work and display areas

Designed and manufactured at Pujadas
Easy anchoring system for quick assembly

Visit us at pujadas.es




